Standards & Certification Program
DPSST Forms - Contact Person

	F-2 (Medical form)
	Julie Johnson

	F-2T (Telecommunicator Medical form)
	Julie Johnson

	F-4 (Personnel Action Report)
	Julie Johnson / Marie Gueths

	F-5 (Application for Training)
	Julie Johnson

	F-6 (Attendance Roster)
	Summer Amato

	F-7 (Application For Certification)
	Julie Johnson

	F-7R (Application for Retired Officer Certification) 
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	F-9 (Application for Instructor Certification)
	Kristen Turley

	F-11, F-11T (Criminal Justice/Tele Code of Ethics)
	Julie Johnson

	F-15 (Continuing Log of Training)
	Summer Amato

	F-15Maintenance-Police (Police Maintenance Log)
	Summer Amato

	F-15M, F-15T (Multi-Discipline/Tele/EMD Maintenance)
	Marie Gueths

	F-20 (Application for Course Certification)
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	F-21 (Supervision Equivalent)
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	F-22 (Management Equivalent)
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	F-25/26 (Sheriff Eligibility)
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	F-100 ( Professional Standards Complaint Form)
	Theresa King

	M-1, M-3 (Memorial Fund)
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez

	
	

	Academy Class Scheduling
	Julie Johnson

	Administrative Operations Supervisor
	Debbie Graves

	Agency Administrative Changes
	Marie Gueths

	College Transcripts
	Julie Johnson

	DPSST Cards
	Marie Gueths

	Main Reception
	Mary Campbell

	Polygraph 
	Rebecca Hannon

	Program Oversight
	Marilyn Lorance

	Public Records Request
	Rebecca Hannon

	Retirement Cards
	Marie Gueths

	Revocation/Denial Questions
	Theresa King

	Snapshot Requests
	Summer Amato

	Training Record/Agency List Request
	Rebecca Hannon

	Website Updates (S & C)
	Summer Amato


FORM #





    CONTACT

*If you need help in completing any of the above forms please contact the associated person and they can assist you.
Email address and Phone numbers:
	Bonnie Salle-Narvaez
	bonnie.salle-narvaez@state.or.us 
	(503) 378-2431

	Debbie Anderson

Julie Johnson
	debbie.anderson@state.or.us
julie.johnson@state.or.us
	(503) 373-2132

(503) 378-2353

	Kristen Turley
	kristen.turley@state.or.us
	(503) 378-6702

	Marie Gueths
	marie.gueths@state.or.us 
	(503) 378-2318

	Mary Campbell

Rebecca Hannon
	mcampbell@dpsst.state.or.us
dpsst.records@state.or.us
	(503) 378-4411

(503) 378-2328

	Summer Amato
	summer.amato@state.or.us
	(503) 378-2095

	Terri Caldwell

Theresa King
	terri.caldwell@state.or.us
theresa.king@state.or.us 
	(503) 378-2100

(503) 378-2305


